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FHE - 214GC FUGHoE- Rk g3 im e £ 1H
= N B = ETEE BietE  |fESE| & 4

il FERIGRAE dkks
01110805-00218-04 | 111-1:ZHR U 7% 109,464| & 109,464
01110808-00451-05 | 111-1 B:HER B ek 7ty 295978 ¥ 405,442
01110809-001451-02 | 111-1ZHERE 7R 531,249| £ 936,691
01110810-00688-03 | 111-1 24k Ep 2y 173,996 # 1,110,687
01110812-006#45-03 | 111-12HARErdeze 149447 & 1,260,134
C1110819-0034H-10 | 111-12Hkr B g7 140,728| £ 1,400,862
01110826-001#-08 | 111-1ZHIREIEE2E 14,744 ¥ 1,415,606
01110830-00284-06 | 111-1-ZHERT B2 (GE) 3625 % 1,419,231

sk (08 FNGT sk 1,419,231

waktx (8 B Eaf wees 1,419,231

wrir (8 FJ BREE T 1419231 £ 1,419,231
01110914-00685-01 | BITE-7~8 A FeELe 327,306 j= 1,091,925
01110914-00648-03 | BER-7~8 H Fe ey 433,125 # 658,800
01110914-006%5-05 | HE8EHE-T A R LY 1,551,616 5 892,816
01110914-00685-07 | %2KE-7~8 A L% 92,400 5 985,216
01110916-0074-01 | 111/7-8BHAFT=ETT B #E 2 3% a2 24,800 & 1,010,016
01110916-0078-04 | p111-1 B HIRE T Rt LU REs 2 E e 1,010,016

sk 00 /Nt e 2,429,247 1,010,016

HhaeE (0 H E ks 2,429,247 2,429,247

sk (00 B GRAR we
01111012-0018%-01 | BEFE-9 5 e eazy 584,598 i 584,598
01111012-00184-03 | B5R-0 8 frsiea gy 498,750 i 1,083,348
01111012-00145-05 | HE42E0 B i 1,643,564 i 2,726,912
01111012-00185-07 | %eRE-9 H BrEF s 99,120 & 2,826,032
01111014-00385-01 | EE-1THETT %4 A FHZ 17,500 & 2,843,532
01111014-00618-02 | 111-1H T EZR(IIIE) 219925 f& 2,623,607
01111015-00185-02 | 1111/ BL 2 (4R 133475| & 2,490,132
01111016-00148-02 | 111- 1R ELEEREGHIE) 325850 f& 2,164,282
01111017-00685-07 | 111-1Fe B 864,449 f& 1,299,833
01111017-0068%5-11 | 111- 1/ ER B A () 729,208 1& 570,625
01111018-0018%-02 | 111-17: BT 1,084,086| £ 513,461
01111018-001#8-06 | 111-1FzEREEE (AR, 638,757 & 1,152,218
01111019-0038-03 | 111-15R: w7 1,518,030 # 2,670,248
01111019-0034-07 | 111-1R: 2t ey 151,881 & 2,822,129
01111019-003#-00 | 111- 1Rz EEEE 2 (BHINE) 524,113 & 3,346,242
01111020-00685-04 | 111-1HB7ELEEY 745,187 £ 4,091,429
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FIE - 214GC RUGEE- U2 EE V|
HEER A E O OE W | el |BRE| & #
01111020-0068-08 | 111-1 P B s (EHHIR) 479,157 #& 4,570,586
01111021-0074-03 | 111-1Fe g 668,819 # 5,239,405
01111021-0074-07 | 111-1F S do e (BIE) 198,669 & 5,438,074
01111022-0018%-02 | 111- 1R B e (IR 70,804  Ef 5,508,968
01111023-00185-02 | 111-1F B 2L dHIR) 155,800| #§ 5,664,768
01111024-0028-03 | 111-145 B i 429.006| # 6,093,774
01111024-00248-09 | 111-1FrE S 2 (EiR) 293,587 # 6,387,361
01111025-00285-04 | 111- 1 EL B 2L (HINR) 231,206 #f 6,618,567
01111025-002881-06 | 111-1FEE % 497313 & 7,115,880
01111026-0108-02 | 111- 1P EHEHIR) 164231 £ 7,280,111
01111026-0108-05 | 111-1FeEFeagy 355418 #F 7,635,529
01111027-002481-02 | 111-1Fe B 2R IR 7131 & 7,706,560
01111028-00484-02 | 111- 1 e (B4R 87873 #& 7,794,535
01111029-00188-02 | 111- 1B AHIR) 11,875 # 7,806,410
01111030-00184-02 | 111-1FEEEEZR(EINR) 25650 H 7,832,060
01111031-01388-02 | 111-1F B (ER) 49440| E 7,881,500
01111031-01384-05 | 111-1FCER &R 498920 £ 8,380,420
01111031-01388-11 | 111- 1L LR (HIE) 6300| £ 8,386,720

il (V= I s 2,843,532 11,230,252

Rk 10 F REf e 5,272,779 13,659,499

w10 B GREE e 8,386,720 £ 8,386,720
01111101-00384-04 | 111-1fBR 2 Ze (HER) 25650 #& 8,412,370
01111102-0094%-03 | 111- 1R H % 781,234 B 9,193,604
01111103-003485-04 | 111- 1L e (R 38950 & 9,232,554
01111114-01084-01 | BIFE-10 A BB EERE 508,946 B 8,723,608
01111114-01085-03 | BER-10A B e 456,750 # 8,266,858
01111114-01088-05 | Ee58aE-10 5 e iy 1,335,915 & 6,930,943
01111114-01088-07 | 47FE-10 3 e B % 89,040 H 6,841,903
OL111115-00288-04 | ETEE-111/10fTELET B 17,500 = 6,324,403
01111117-00784-00 | 111-17 e 325110 £ 7,149,513

BV 2,408,151 1,170,944

wrex ] F Bt e 7,680,930 14,830,443

wkks ] F BRAR ek 7,049,313 & 7,149,513
01111214-00748-01 | BE{E-11 A RCEE R 554,017 = 6,595,496
01111214-00788-03 | BEX-11 B 498,750 = 6,096,746
01111214-00785-05 | {E&EEE-11 AR 1,351,402 5 4,745,344
01111214-00785-07 | %0RE-11 F Ree gy 99,120 = 4,646,224
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BE : 2146C REIE- Rl E-ZoEgE % 3H
R AN & M = (EPk H& |fFERE| &k
01111215-0108-02 | 111-1R: I e 7 17,780| £ 4,664,004
01111220-00384-01 | SxB-HOEE T 24Ty 25,000 5= 4,639,004
01111223-0068%5-01 | HEE-111/11FTEET BFE 17,500 £ 4,621,504
01111228-01284-02 | 111-1FEH s 2 (48R 21,000) £ 4,642,504

sk 19 N s 2,545,789 38,780

Wbk 19 H B s 10,226,719 14,869,223

sk 1) F Y e 4,642,504 £ 4,642,504
01120113-00784-01 | EO{E-12 AFrEE gy 557,933 = 4,084,571
01120113-00784-03 | BER-12 A FcEEE Y 515,550 H 3,568,021
01120113-0074%-05 | % 2 AR Bl 2 1,357,597 £ 2,211,424
01120113-00744-07 | ZeRE-12 ARy 102,480 =4 2,108,944
01120113-00884-01 | HEE111/12/TETT 4% AT 17,500 = 2,091,444
01120113-0238-02 | 111-1/87HEE 7 42000 £ 2,095,644
01120118-0044%-01 | BE{E-1 B fcHieE iy 352,737 £ 1,742,907
01120118-00448-03 | BER-1 A A eE TR 304,500 =i 1,438,407
01120118-C0485-05 | {481 ARzt 1,280,160 = 158,247
01120118-0048%1-07 | Z2RE-1 5 e sagy 60,480 = 97,767

sk (] FuNgt ek 4,548,937 4200

ks 0] B BEf webks 14,775,636 14,873,423

ki 0] F BRAE bk 97,767 £ 97,767
01120208-0014#-01 | AR -1 B FEELEEH 23,100 = 74,667
01120217-00180-05 | HEE- 1121 TEE R £ A 17,500 = 57,167

wked () Fleivgt wires 40,600

veked (07 B FEfreees 14,816,256 14,873,423

ki () B BRAE ke 51,167 £ 57,167
01120306-00131-02 | 111-1FELEE LR GTE) 12,825 69,992
01120306-001481-05 | 111-143 B B2 (AR 25650 H 05,642
01120313-001#%-01 | BRE-2 3 FeTm ek 419,570 & 323,928
01120313-00184-03 | BER-2 B icaasgs 388,500 & 712,428
01120313-001#91-05 | 882 AR 2 1,311,135 & 2,023,563
01120313-00185-07 | %22 Afca ey 77.280 & 2,100,843
01120313-00685-02 | 111-2F7 L B 7 (IHil) 326960| f& 1,773,883
01120314-00688-02 | 111-27; UL ey 41861 f& 1,352,022
01120314-C0685-06 | 111-2F B e (IR 866,301| f& 485,721
01120315-01284-02 | 111-2FCEL B2 (40D 713,190 227,469
01120315-01286-04 | 1112 B ety 1,083,594 | £ 1,311,063
01120316-C0735-02 | 1112 EREE LR (IR 682,558| #f 1,993,621
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HEER A& E B & SheE |BNE| & ¥
01120316-00734-05 | 111-2A% B ey 1,020394| # 3,014,015
01120317-00485-02 | 111-2FC B EEZ(HIR) 351,064 £ 3,365,079
01120317-004381-05 | 111-2fEL e 2 988,659 #f 4,353,738
01120318-0014#1-02 | 111-2Fe B a2 (RUIR) 95875 # 4,449,613
01120319-001880-00. | 111-28FEL R (IHIIE) 332,660 £ 4,782,273
01120320-002441-01 | BEE-1122/THIF 248 10,725 £ 4,771,548
01120320-00785-04 | 111-2F2 L HZ(EHIR) 31,727 H| 5,144,275
01120320-0078407 | 11120 B % 893,056| = 6,037,331
01120321-00684-04 | 111-2F B e 666,071 6,703,402
01120321-0061-08 | 111245 B e (8RR 81502 #& 6,984,974
01120322-0058%-04 | 111-2fF B (B Sty ) 3600 #& 6,988,574
01120322-00784-02 | 111-2F B B R (4R 200,151|  £F 7,188,725
01120322-00745-05 | 111-2BReE gy 442,729 # 7,631,454
01120323-003821-02 | 111-2bBL s 2 (AR 150,750 £ 7,782,204
01120323-003481-06 | 11124 B2y 273,506] & 8,055,710
01120324-00584-03 | #511E-2 A F B e 80.640 =i 7,975,070
01120324-01 18402 | 111-2F B EH(HHIIR) 175411 # 8.150,481
01120324-01 18505 | 111-2f B egy 263,894 £ 8,414,375
01120325-003481-04 | 111-2F2 2 2 (BHIR) 96,500 £ 8,510,875
01120326-0014-02 | 111-20 B EER (IR) 95,554| £ 8,606,426
01120327-009%4-02 | 111-2F B LR (IR 65137 8,671,566
01120328-001%%-02 | 111-2F B EEZR (IR 19,500 £t 8,691,066
01120328-00188-07 | 111-2f Bl ez 329,288 £ 9,020,354
01120329-006421-04 | 111-2HeBL S22 (IH1R) 26000 £ 9,046,354
01120330-009%8-04 | 111-2FEE R 367814 # 9,414,168
01120330-00948-06 | 111-2FXELELE(EIR) 36,125 # 9,450,293
01120331-00288-04 | 111-2F B B (HLIR) 2317 & 9,452,670

ke (3 B /it e 2,287,850 11,683,353

wske 03 F Eg] e 17,104,106 26,556,776

ek ()3 FBRAR wek 9452,670| # 9,452,670
01120405-001%5-02 | 111-2FcEE 2 CRIR) 14,500 & 9,467,170
01120409-00184-02 | 111-2FEREZ(ER) 13,500 & 9,480,670
01120411-001485-06 | 111282y 150,501 % 9,631,171
01120413-01848-02 | 11127 EF 2R (IIIR) 13,500 & 9,644,671
01120415-00184-01 | BIE-3 8 etz 497,952 £ 9,146,719
01120415-00188-03 | EER-3E B e Ty 540,750 B 8,605,969
01120415-00148-05 | HE( Heidtig)-3 BRI iy 1,366,890 i=5 7,239,079
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RN A A (EPart) = Wik NE B #EH
01120415-0018%-07 | 22 EE-3 BRI TR 107,520 = 7,131,559
01120419-011§81-03 | 111-2F7 B HER% 61947 £ 7,193,506
01120420-002891-01 | BEE- 11231 TEN L A/ 17,500 £ 7,176,006

ki 04 /N ek 2,530,612 253,948

w04 F B s 19,634,718 26,310,724

w4 F BRAE vk 7176006 £ 7,176,006
01120505-00585-01 | BE5E-3 5 BeBieay 94,080 £ 7,081,926
01120515-0018-01 | BRfE-4 H i EL =% 344,904 =4 6,737,022
01120515-00148-03 | BER-4 A FrEi et 406,350 £ 6,330,672
01120515-001%91-05 | HE3E( {EERE)-4 B ey 1,317,330 £ 5,013,342
01120515-001§8-07 | %efE-4 F e Br ez 80,640 £ 4,932,702
01120515-004485-03 | E¥E-112M4fTEETF 245 B FAZY 10,725 + 4,921,977
01120519-000%-01 | 111288/ Ry EIULIRTY 10,800 £ 4911,177
01120525-004481-01 | -4 F BB TR 80,640 = 4,830,537
01120526-00285-01 | < BR-HCEE B HL 28 BB TS T2 (2/65E) 25,000 = 4,805,537
01120529-00241-03 | 111-2HCEEFHER - EHEAD 26,018 4,831,555
01120530-0024%-02 | 111262 ECELYY 13,100 # 4,844,655

ks (05 FoNgf et 2,370,469 39,118

ik 05 B R af wates 22,005,187 26,249,842

i ()5 ] GREE e 4,844,655 #f 4,844,655
01120615-0018-01 | BEE-5 B i el 457,076 H 4,387,579
01120615-0018%-03 | BER-5 B sy 515,550 = 3,872,029
01120615-00148-05 | B EE5%E)-5 F Reaidizy 1,357,597 = 2,514,432
01120615-0018%-07 | 22HE-5 B iy 102,480 = 2,411,952
01120615-0014#-09 | HE5<-5 B Ly 102.480 = 2.309.472
01120620-00548-01 | E#-112/577 5% AT 17,500 £ 2291972
01120620-00881-12 | 111-2E2ER B2 (RE — SE/FEE ££6/19-30) 1,080| # 2,293,052

w06 F/NGE e 2,552,683 1,080

sk 06 F BTtk 24,557,870 26,850,922

ik 06 F BRAR e 2,293,052 % 2,293,052
01120710-00185-01 | BI4E-6 B e sty 404,628 = 1,888,424
01120710-00187-03 | BER-6 B iz 473,550 £ 1,414,874
01120710-0014#-05 | BHE( FESEE)-6 F a7 1,342,110 £ 72,764
01120710-00198-07 | %2 -6 Btz 94,080 e 21,316
01120710-0011-09 | B5i-6 5 e sy 94,080 i 115,396
01120728-004181-03 | EEE-111/6FT AT 24 H A2 17,500 fi& 132,896
01120731-03985-02 | FpAcimey 10,638 & 122,258
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